Program No 2247-S - 5/1/11 to 4/30/12 (2016)
TITLE: APPEALS BRIEFS AND APPENDICES

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
| COMPLETE PRODUCT

a COMPLETE COVER

b TEXT PER PAGE

Il SERVICE AND FILING OF BRIEFS
a FILING BRIEF AND APPENDICES AT COURT
AND ON ONE PARTY
b EACH ADDITIONAL SERVICE

CONTRACTOR TOTALS
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNTED TOTALS

PREVIOUS
SPAULDING
BASIS OF SYRACUSE, NY
AWARD UNIT RATE COST

90 21.88 1,969.20
2,000 3.75 7,500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

125 10.00 1,250.00
25 5.00 125.00
0.00

$10,844.20

$0.00

$10,844.20

PREVIOUS

UNIT RATE

2.50
4.50

20.00
5.00

AWARD

SPAULDING
SYRACUSE, NY
COST

225.00

9,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,500.00

125.00

0.00
$11,850.00
$0.00
$11,850.00

AWARD

UNIT RATE COST

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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